9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Seitenwagen

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name Vorname

A ON -

90
96
99
67
80

1
96
84
88
99

MARTI/MARTI ANDY
WIDMAIER/WIDMAIEF SOREN
MAAG/CORDIVANI  OLIVER
GESER/TERNAY HANSPETER
KELLER/KELLER VICTOR

Club

BIKE HUNTERS
STRUDELBACHTAL
TICINO

SPEED POWER
TICINO

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste Anfanger |

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name Vorname Club Punkte
1 98 5 BAQAJ FLORIM TICINO 45
2 00 30 oTT MERLIN POWER BIKE 42
3 97 6 FRAUENKNECHT ARIE TICINO 39
4 00 7 PLATTNER CEDRIC POWER BIKE 37
5 99 71 MARTY JANIS POWER BIKE 35
6 00 19 MEILI PASCAL ZETZWIL 33
7 99 366 PORTA LORIS TICINO 31
8 00 2 STADLER KAJ FLYING TIGERS 29



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

03
03
02
03
03
03
01
02
01
02
03
02
02
03

SOOI NOUAWN=

[ W G S
BAON-=

830
66
11
75
63
12
88

112
29

101
73
10

111
26

RUTZ

JAKOB
STAPFER
COMPAGNINO
JUCKER
ERNHOFER
SCHELBERT
JULITA

WITZIG
HELFENSTEIN
PORTA
BAUMGARTNER
STADLER
PONTRANDOLFO

Anfanger Il

Vorname

ARON
JOEL
TIL
FLAVIO
DANIEL
Luis
THIMON
DARIO
GOVIND
TIM
LUCA
GRANT
TOM
ADAM

Club

GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
TICINO
POWER BIKE
TICINO
POWER BIKE
FLYING TIGERS
POWER BIKE

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil
22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 04 64 DA SILVA

2 04 34 LOFFLER

3 04 3 SCHAFER
4 04 79 ALTISENT

5 04 54 SCHWARZ
6 04 52 CARUSO

7 04 080 BERTHER

8 04 8 AKERMANN
9 05 17 FRANK

10 04 05 SCHLAFLI
11 05 27 GIMMI

12 04 9 KRAMER
13 04 69 WANNER
14 05 65 GOUDSMIT
15 05 35 PRESSLABER
16 05 120 SUTER

17 05 93 BOLME

18 04 94 KOCH

19 04 39 SCHILD

20 05 28 KRATZER

Anfanger lll

Vorname

AFONSO
KIMON
DYLAN
LUIS
SVEN
ALESSIO
DARIO
KILIEN
GIAN-LUCA
TIM
JAMIE
NILS
NICO
TIMON
FRITZ
NILS
ESPEN
PEDRO
FLORIAN
LIAM

Club

POWER BIKE
SPEED POWER
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
ZETZWIL
ZETZWIL

GRAB ON KIDS
BIKE HUNTERS
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
FLYING TIGERS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
ZETZWIL
SPEED POWER
FLYING TIGERS
SPEED POWER
POWER BIKE

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
16
15



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

99
99
00
99
04
04

OGN hWN=

16
55
21
12
9
1

BRUNNER
BUTTI
LEUTHARD
ENDER
STEINER
LEUTHARD

Cruiser -14

Vorname

GIL
CEDERIC
CEDERIC
FREDERICK
FILIB
SEVERIN

Club

BIKE HUNTERS
POWER BIKE
ZUGER RACER
BLUDENZ
POWER BIKE
ZUGER RACER

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

98
96
93
90
96
96

OGN hWN=

50
1
52
2
4
61

RUCH
KOBEL
PFISTER
MARTI
WIDMAIER
SAUTTER

Cruiser 15+

Vorname

MIKA
DARIO
YANIK
TOBIAS
SOREN
MADLEN

Club

GRAB ON KIDS
SPEED POWER

RV RIEDEN
FLYING TIGERS
STRUDELBACHTAL
BUHLERTHAL

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

73
74
72
80
67
74
64
71

O~NOOAPLWN-=

1
20
80
92
21
37
33
7

SCHELLING
RUF

JAGER

KELLER
DUTCZAK
EICHENBERGER
MARTI
STEINER

Gentlemen

Vorname

JUERGEN
MARKUS
CHRISTIAN
VICTOR
HELMUT
BEAT

URS
DANIEL

Club

BLUDENZ
BLUDENZ
BLUDENZ
TICINO
BLUDENZ
GRAB ON KIDS
BIKE HUNTERS
ZETZWIL

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil
22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 06 21 GWERDER
2 06 50 EICHENBERGER
3 06 7 RUEGG

4 05 70 MUTHER

5 07 32 HOFER

6 06 60 REYMOND
7 06 76 HENAUER

8 06 91 SIGRIST

9 06 26 JACOB

10 06 77 SCHELBERT
11 07 14 OSWALD

12 06 8 SABATHY
13 08 13 VERNER

14 06 29 SCHAR

15 07 12 HUNZIKER
16 08 93 LEHMANN
17 07 3 NUNLIST

18 06 8 ZUND

19 07 1 KRAHENMANN
20 06 95 DUSS

21 08 9 NUNLIST

22 07 17 SCHWARZ
23 08 10 SIGRIST

24 07 20 DI GIORGIO

Kategorie 5-7

Vorname

BEN
NICO
LINUS
HANNAH
NICK
PASCAL
LUCA
LARS
NICK
GLENN MORVAN
KJETIL
ROMAN
LEO
JOHAN
GIAN-LORIS
NIKLAS
SIRO
JAN
LUKAS
ROBIN
SHANE
RILANA
LENYA
BRIANO

Club

GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
FLYING TIGERS
BLUDENZ
ZUGER RACER
ZUGER RACER
POWER BIKE
SPEED POWER
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
BIKE HUNTERS
FLYING TIGERS
POWER BIKE
BIKE HUNTERS
ZETZWIL
FLYING TIGERS
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
SPEED POWER
POWER BIKE
ZETZWIL
SPEED POWER
POWER BIKE

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil
22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 04 01 STEINER

2 04 02 LEUTHARD
3 04 026 KASPER

4 04 5 STAUFFACHER
5 05 27 JACOB

6 05 70 SCHEDLER
7 04 204 REYMOND
8 05 16 BAUER

9 04 012 TONOLI

10 05 74 VERNER

11 05 20 NUNLIST

12 03 26 STAUB

13 05 33 HOFER

14 05 92 LEHMANN
15 04 032 SABATHY
16 04 82 RUEGG

17 04 12 RIESCO

18 05 49 CANGINI

19 05 31 MASIELLO
20 05 80 MARTENSSON
21 05 76 TRAJKOVIC
22 05 100 CATTANEO

Kategorie 8-9

Vorname

FILIB
SEVERIN
LOUIS
KIP

TOM
BJARNE
LOIC
REMO
FELICE
MANOA
SEAL
KYRA
REMO
LIONEL
ANNIKA
NOAH
MANRICO
NOA
ALESSIO
JONAS
IGOR
ADRIAN

Club

POWER BIKE
ZUGER RACER
ZETZWIL

GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
BLUDENZ
ZUGER RACER
BIKE HUNTERS
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
ZUGER RACER
FLYING TIGERS
FLYING TIGERS
FLYING TIGERS
ZUGER RACER
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
16
15
14
13



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 02
2 02
3 02
4 03
5 02
6 02
7 03
8 03
9 02
10 02
11 02
12 02
13 02
14 02
15 02
16 02
17 02
18 03
19 03
20 03
21 02
22 03
23 02

27
031
011

99
056
020

70

45

08
021
012
049
038
019
024

44
032

72

49

36
023

76
048

DUTCZAK
MEYER
MUTHER
SZELL

SALA

MARCHI
KAUFMANN
BAUER
WEIERSMULLER
STAUB
SCHMIDHAUSER
VON ALLMEN
VON ROTZ
SABATHY
KONIG
ROSANO
KRAKAU
KRONBERGER
STRASSER
SUTTER
SABATHY
MADLENER
REUST

Kategorie 10-11

Vorname

ANDRE
SILAS
NOAH
HUBERTUS
FILIPPO
KAMAL
MATTHIAS
SILVAN
TIM

LEA
FABIO
FABIAN
ROBIN
JAN
ADRIAN
ALESSIO
ANTHONY
ELIAS
RAPHAEL
JORDAN
TOBIAS
DAVID
MARCO

Club

BLUDENZ
POWER BIKE
BLUDENZ
KORNWESTHEIM
TICINO

SPEED POWER
BLUDENZ

BIKE HUNTERS
ZUGER RACER
POWER BIKE
FLYING TIGERS
POWER BIKE
ZUGER RACER
FLYING TIGERS
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
FLYING TIGERS
BLUDENZ
POWER BIKE
FLYING TIGERS
FLYING TIGERS
BLUDENZ
POWER BIKE

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 00
2 00
3 02
4 00
5 00
6 01
7 00
8 00
9 00
10 00
11 00
12 01
13 01
14 00
15 00
16 00
17 01
18 01
19 00

01
011
001
03
04
13
74
042
05
101
028
21
19
026
70
72
32
30
043

SCHUNK
HENZLER
BRESCHAN
GMUR
LEUTHARD
RINDERKNECHT
ANDREATTA
WOHLWEND
PFLEGHAR
LACK
BURKHALTER
PEIER
CAVEGN
VOGT
LIENSBERGER
AMMAN

BUSH
STEINER
ERNHOFER

Kategorie 12-13

Vorname

KEVIN
NOE
JERON
LORENZ
CEDRIC
NICK
CLAUDIO
LUCA
ROBIN
SASKIA
GIAN
MISCHA
ANDRI
JUSTIN
ADRIAN
FLORIAN
OLIVER
COSMO
LEON

Club

GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
SPEED POWER
GRAB ON KIDS
ZUGER RACER
POWER BIKE
BLUDENZ
FLYING TIGERS
BIKE HUNTERS
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
BLUDENZ
BLUDENZ

BIKE HUNTERS
ZETZWIL

GRAB ON KIDS

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
16



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 99
2 98
3 98
4 99
5 99
6 99
7 99
8 97
9 99
10 98
11 99
12 99
13 98
14 96
15 98
16 99
17 99
18 98
19 99
20 99
21 99
22 99
23 99
24 98
25 98
26 99
27 99

3
06
05

7
22
39
45
82
23

054
99
32

101

103
88
51

200

104

56
18
78
55
222
84
82
58

BRUNNER
CAVEGN
RUCH
BUTTI
PEIER
EBNETER
TONOLI
RAPAIC
ROSSET
CORDIVANI
ENDER
SCHMID
UHR
ZGRAGGEN
oTT
REUST
WIDMAIER
KAUFMANN
MAAG
SALA
STEINER
JAGER

DE LA CRUZ
SUSLI
STAPFER
ELSENER
BOLLIGER

Junioren 14-16

Vorname

GIL
JANNIC
MIKA
CEDRIC
SILVAN
STEFAN
ALESSIO
FLORIAN
STEFAN
NATHAN
FREDERICK
ANDREAS
MELANIE
SERAINA
YANNICK
LUKAS
TORBEN
YANNECK
OLIVER
STEFANO
LOUIS
PHILIPP
MATTIA
ALESSANDRO
MARTIN
NICK
BENJAMIN

Club

BIKE HUNTERS
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
POWER BIKE
GRAB ON KIDS
FLYING TIGERS
GRAB ON KIDS
BLUDENZ
GRAB ON KIDS
TICINO
BLUDENZ

BIKE HUNTERS
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE

STRUDELBACHTAL

FLYING TIGERS
TICINO

TICINO
ZETZWIL
BLUDENZ
TICINO

TICINO

GRAB ON KIDS
SPEED POWER
FLYING TIGERS

Punkte

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10



9. DSM-Lauf

Volketswil

22. September 2013

Tagesrangliste

Rang Jahrgang Startnummer Name

1 96
2 96
3 94
4 95
5 95
6 97
7 80
8 97
9 92
10 96
11 95
12 96
13 90
14 92
15 72
16 96
17 94

2
02
941
207
209
05
96
91
66
016
211
023
56
205
231
72
051

MARQUART
GEBERT
STEINER
UHR

GESER
THOMANN
STEBLER
BUTTI
KAPPELER
KOBEL

GYSI
BURKALTER
VORAMWALD
MARTI
PEIER
BECKMANN
SAUTTER

Elite Men 17+

Vorname

SIMON
LARS
JULIAN
YANNICK
FABIAN
BENJ
MARC
JEROME
JAN
DARIO
SVEN
TIMO
LUKAS
ANDREAS
PIPO
LUCA
MANUEL

Club Punkte

GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
MSC INGERSHIEM
POWER BIKE
SPEED POWER
GRAB ON KIDS
BMX EMMENTAL
POWER BIKE
POWER BIKE
SPEED POWER
GRAB ON KIDS
GRAB ON KIDS
ZETZWIL

BIKE HUNTERS
GRAB ON KIDS
TICINO
BUEHLERTAL

45
42
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
18



